


Here­at­United­Pacific,­we­are­dedicated­to­providing­today’s

drivers­with­innovative­and­exciting­products­that­deliver

exceptional­performance­and­value.­­Because­United­Pacific’s

continuing­success­depends­on­our­customer’s­satisfaction,

we­constantly­push­our­designers­and­engineers­to­upgrade

our­facilities­and­processes­in­order­to­bring­products­of­superior

quality­and­reliability­to­the­market.­­We­at­United­Pacific

promise­to­continue­our­passionate­pursuit­to­be­the­first­in
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With­over­30­years­of­experience­in­the­heavy

duty­trucking­industry,­United­Pacific­Industries

understand­the­rigors­and­stresses­that­our

products­are­subjected­to­on­the­road.­It­is

our­mission­to­provide­our­customers­with

products­of­superior­quality­and­reliability.­­

In­achieving­this­goal,­United­Pacific­only

partners­with­manufacturing­facilities­that

conforms­to­our­quality­control­requirements

and­standards.­­Our­manufacturing­partners

meet­or­exceed­ISO-9001­requirements.

In­addition,­United­Pacific’s­manufacturing

partners­must­be­equipped­on­site­to­perform

the­following­quality­assurance­tests:

­United­Pacific’s­manufacturing­partners­must

maintain­a­track­record­of­consistent­quality

and­low­product­failure­rate.­­Furthermore,

our­internal­quality­control­structure­allows­

us­to­function­as­the­final­quality­control­station

prior­to­shipping.­­With­the­assistance­of­3D

computer­technology,­United­Pacific­can

adhere­to­strict­quality­control­standards

during­prototype­creation­and­the­production

process.­­Our­engineers­and­technicians

perform­a­battery­of­tests­to­ensure­that­

our­products­meet­the­demands­of­today’s­

drivers­and­our­goal­to­be­first­in­quality.

Quality, innovation and design.
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COntaCt US
United­Pacific­customer­

service­representatives­are

available­from:

8­am­-­4:30­pm­PSt­

toll­Free:­1­(800)­790-6988

Phone:­1­(310)­638-5988

Fax:­1­(310)­638-6287

email:­sales@uapac.com

Website:­www.uapac.com

To order from united Pacific

industries, you must be an

authorized dealer, distributor 

 or oem.

If­you­are­not­authorized­to­stock

and­sell­United­Pacific­products,­you

must­order­through­an­authorized

dealer.­­Please­call­1­(310)­638-5988

for­more­information.

HOW­tO­ORDeR

Known­as­the­leader­in­innovation,­United­Pacific­is­dedicated­to­be

the­first­to­bring­new­and­exciting­products­to­the­market.­­United

Pacific’s­global­expertise­allows­us­to­search­the­globe­for­new­ideas

and­concepts.­­not­only­do­we­search­the­globe­for­new­products,

United­Pacific­invest­a­significant­amount­of­resources­into­our­own

research­and­development­efforts.

With­the­assistance­of­advance­3D­scanning­technology,­our­engineers

and­designers­can­acquire­accurate­and­precise­data­in­seconds.­­the

3D­data­allows­United­Pacific­to­verify­designs,­perform­quality

assurance­tests,­and­reverse­engineer­with­unprecedented­speed­

and­accuracy.­­Digital inspection­contributes­to­the­early­detection­of

shape­problems,­provides­rapid­feedback­on­design,­and­eliminates

unnecessary­work­in­downstream­processes.­­Our­rapid­prototyping­

facility­permits­us­to­have­a­concept-to-shelf­time­of­less­than­5­months.

In­addition,­United­Pacific’s­3D­printing­capabilities­permit­our­

designers­to­have­physical­models­of­their­design­concepts­in­hours.

the­physical­models­allow­our­designers­and­marketing­staff­to­

evaluate­and­test­the­viability­of­different­design­ideas.­­Our­rapid­

prototyping­facility­allow­United­Pacific­to­compress­design­cycles,

improve­manufacturing­planning,­shorten­concept-to-shelf­time,­most

importantly,­generate­new­and­innovative­products.
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DeSIgnInnOvatIOn
located­near­some­of­the­nation’s­most­progressive­automotive­design

centers,­United­Pacific­established­the­UP­Design­Studio­in­2002­to­

consolidate­our­position­as­the­design­leader­in­the­heavy­duty­trucking

industry.­­UP­Design­Studio­utilizes­the­latest­generation­of­computer

aided­design (CaD)­and­studio/graphic­softwares.­­the­design­studio­

is­equipped­with­the­newest­computers­and­rapid­prototyping­systems.

In­addition, UP­Design­Studio­is­staff­by­graduates­from­the­nation’s

most prestigious­design­colleges.­­

Unlike­our­competitors,­United­Pacific’s­design­and­manufacturing

capabilities­mean­that­we­carry­more­new­and­original­items­than­our

competitors.­­the­establishment­of­the­design­studio­will­enable­us­

to­generate­even­more­new­products­with­significant­shorter­concept-

to-shelf­time.­­the­reduction­in­development­cost­mean­that­we­can­

develop­products­utilizing­design­based­development­processes.­­Design

based­product­development­allows­United­Pacific­to­create­new­product

concepts­base­on­designs­incorporating­driver­demands­and­needs

instead­of­economic­considerations.­­United­Pacific’s­emphasis­on­design

distinguishes­and­positions­us­ahead­of­our­competitors.­­­­­­­­­
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InventORy & SHIPPIng
With­over­$5.8­million­in­inventory,­United­Pacific­carries

over­8,000­items­in­our­California­distribution­center.­­

no­other­company­in­the­heavy­duty­trucking­industry­

can­match­United­Pacific­in­the­variety­and­range­of­

in-stock­inventories.­­With­an­order­fill­rate­of­over­98.5%,

United­Pacific­is­the­largest­and­most­reliable­supplier­in

the­industry.­­Our­shipping­department­ships­96.8%­of­

all­orders­within­24­hours­and­98.9%­within­48­hours.

United­Pacific’s­vast­inventory­and­prompt­shipping­has

made­United­Pacific­the­only­source­for­our­customer’s

chrome­and­lighting­needs.

WaRRanty
With­leDs­(light­emitting­Diodes)­rated­at­100,000­hour

of­operation­and­solid-state­construction,­United­Pacific’s

leD­lights­are­extremely­reliable­and­durable.­­United

Pacific­offers­a­10­year­limited­Warranty­on­most­leD

lights. economy­leD­lights­are­only­covered­by­a­2­year

limited Warranty.­­all­leD­accessory­lights­are­covered

by­a­6­month­limited­Warranty.­

WeBSIte
United­Pacific­strives­constantly­to­improve­our­existing

facilities­and­procedures.­­as­a­part­of­our­continuous

improvement­process,­United­Pacific­will­soon­be­

updating­our­website.­­the­new­website­will­be­even­

more­comprehensive­and­in-depth.­­In­addition,­we­will

incorporate­an­online­ordering­system­that­will­enable­

our­customer­to­order­and­receive­shipping­updates­

online.­­the­online­ordering­system­will­only­be­available­

to­authorized­retailers.­­the­new­website­is­just­another

example­of­United­Pacific’s­ceaseless­pursuit­to­be­our

customer’s­only­source­for­their­chrome­and­lighting

needs.

light emitting Diodes (leD)

low voltage operation
a­low­voltage­device,­leDs­draw­minuscule

amount­of­current­from­a­vehicle’s­electrical

system­compare­to­incandescent­devices.

low­voltage­draw­protects­and­prolongs­a

vehicle’s­electrical­system.

instant on
leDs­light­up­in­microseconds.­­Research

conducted­by­University­of­michigan

transportation­Research­Institute­indicates

that­motorist­respond­quicker­to­leDs­than

incandescent­lights.

rugged & Durable
Being­a­solid-state­device,­leDs­contain­

no­moving­parts­and­filaments­to­break.

Produced­with­similar­technologies­as­

the­latest­microprocessor,­leDs­provide

unparalleled­reliability­and­dependability.

cold start capacity
Unlike­many­light­sources­in­use­today,

leDs­do­not­require­any­special­drivers­or

equipment­to­operate­in­extreme­cold­

temperature.­­Solid­State­technology

allows­leDs­to­function­in­inhospitable­

environments,­down­to­-40°.

aSSemBleD In U.S.a
United­Pacific­strives­to­provide­today’s­drivers­with­

innovative­and­exciting­products­that­deliver­exceptional

performance­and­value.­­With­our­international­background

and­expertise,­we­search­the­globe­for­the­best­and­most

reliable­products.­­However,­as­an­american­company,­we

believe­and­support­the­american­way­of­life.­­look­for­the

“assembled­in­the­USa”­label­on­many­of­our­products.

although­the­components­are­manufactured­overseas,­the

products,­bearing­the­“assembled­in­the­USa”­labels,­are

hand­assembled­with­pride­in­the­United­States.
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Hard at work for our customers
In­2005,­United­Pacific­opened­United­Pacific­Shanghai.­­Staffed­with­3­quality­assessment­engineers­

and­2­logistic­support­personnel,­United­Pacific­Shanghai­serves­as­United­Pacific’s­quality­control­and

logistics­office­in­China.­­located­in­the­commercial­center­of­China,­the­Shanghai­office­provides­United

Pacific­with­unparalleled­access­to­local­markets­and­suppliers.­­the­open­access­translates­into­faster

product­development­and­more­rigorous­quality­control­standards.­­the­opening­of­the­Shanghai­office

means­that­there­will­be­a­United­Pacific­employee­hard­at­work­for­our­customers­24­hours­a­day­in­

different­parts­of­the­world.

United­Pacific’s­commitment­to­quality­led­United­Pacific­to­invest­in­its­own­chrome­plating­facility.­­With

one­chrome­plating­line­fully­operational­and­another­in­construction,­the­chrome­plating­plant­will­ensure

that­United­Pacific­products­meet­our­strict­quality­control­standards.­­Better­products­mean­better­sales

for­United­Pacific­customers.

UnIteD PaCIFIC SHangHaI

UnIteD PaCIFIC CHROme PlatIng
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Hard at work for our customers
Here at United Pacific, collaboration is at the heart of our business.  We partner with manufacturers that 

are as passionate about well-made and well-designed products as we are.  In 2006, United Pacific entered

into the ultimate collaboration.  United Pacific formed a joint venture with China’s largest manufacturer 

of heavy duty trucking products.  The joint venture currently supplies all major American and Canadian 

aftermarket distributors (including United Pacific competitors) with stainless steel, chrome, and exhaust

products.  Because of our collaborative approach to product development and manufacturing, we’re able

to eliminate undue inefficiencies and cost.  As a result, United Pacific customers benefit from unique 

products that are offered at the best possible price and the highest possible quality.

6

UnIteD PaCIFIC jOInt ventURe  
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Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

LED Air Cleaner Strap2

90 LED Stainless Peterbilt Air Cleaner Strap

37526

37527

37528

37529

LED Stainless Air Cleaner Strap

LED Stainless Air Cleaner Strap

LED Stainless Air Cleaner Strap

LED Stainless Air Cleaner Strap

Amber

Blue

Red

White

1 Kit

1 Kit

1 Kit

1 Kit

Item Number Description LED Color Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 15” Air Cleaner Strap for Peterbilt with 90 LED Strip Light

- Kit Includes 15” Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Strap, Two 45 LED 35 1/4” Long

Flexible LED Strip Light, and Custom Rubber Gasket

- LED Strip Light Available in Amber, Blue, Red, and White

- 1 Kit Only Fits 1 Air Cleaner Strap

90 LED Rubber Air Cleaner Strap

37530

37531

37532

37533

LED Rubber Air Cleaner Strap

LED Rubber Air Cleaner Strap

LED Rubber Air Cleaner Strap

LED Rubber Air Cleaner Strap

Amber

Blue

Red

White

1 Kit

1 Kit

1 Kit

1 Kit

Item Number Description Color Pack

Description                                                                                             

- 35 1/4” Long Rubber Strap with Two 45 LED 35 1/4” Flexible LED Strip Light

- Rubber Strip and 45 LED Flexible Strip Light can be Cut to Length to Fit Any

Size Air Cleaner

- LED Strip Light Available in Amber, Blue, Red, and White

- 1 Kit Only Fits 1 Air Cleaner Strap

45 LED 35 1/4” Flex Light

37655

37656

37657

37658

37623

37624

37659

37660

45 Amber

45 Amber

45 Blue

45 Blue

45 Red

45 Red

45 White

45 White

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Left

Right

Carded

Carded

Carded

Carded

Carded

Carded

Carded

Carded

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number LEDs Wire Exit Package Pack

Peterbilt 15” Air Cleaner Rubber Strap with LED Grooves  
Description                                                                                             

- Custom Designed Peterbilt 15” Air Cleaner Rubber Gasket with LED Grooves

- Specifically Design to Work with 35 1/4” LED Flex Light

28209 15” Air Cleaner Rubber LED Strap Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Pack

Description                                                                                             

- 45 Super Bright LED Auxiliary/Utility Flex Strip Light, Approximately 35 1/4” Long 

- Please Specify Wire Exit Position, Wires can Exit on the Left or Right Side

When the LED is Pointed Forward

Wire Exit Left

Wire Exit Right
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Air Cleaner

15” Stainless Peterbilt Air Cleaner Kit
Description                                                                                             

- 304 Stainless Steel, 15” Vortex Style, Air Cleaner Housing (Item # 28200) with

2 Mounting Straps (Item # 28210B) and 1 Mounting Plate (Item # 28212) 

- No Visible Bolt and Nuts on the Exterior,  One Long Bolt That Runs Up

Through the Middle of the Housing Holding the Air Cleaner Together

- Housing is Approximately 15” x 33 1/2”, 7” Diameter Intake

28205 15” Air Cleaner Kit Boxed 1 Kit/Box

Item Number Description Package Pack

Kit Contains

13” Stainless Peterbilt/Kenworth Air Cleaner Housing
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 13” x 28 1/2” Air Cleaner Housing

- Fits Various Peterbilt and Kenworth Models, 7” Diameter Intake

28202 13” Air Cleaner Housing Boxed 1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Package Pack

13”

28 1/2”

7”

13” Stainless Freightliner Air Cleaner Housing
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 13” x 29 1/2” Air Cleaner Housing, Donaldson Style

- Fits Various Freightliner Models, 4 3/4” Diameter Intake

- Available in Driver/Left or Passenger/Right Side

28203

28204

13” Air Cleaner Housing

13” Air Cleaner Housing

Driver

Passenger

1 Pc./Box

1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Side Pack

28204

Passenger Side

28203

4 3/4”

29 1/2”

13”

28200 15” Air Cleaner Housing

28210B 15” Peterbilt Air Cleaner

Mounting Strap

28212 15” Peterbilt Air Cleaner

Mounting Plate

28200

28201

15” Air Cleaner Housing

15” Air Cleaner Housing

Regular

Chopped

1 Pc./Box

1 Pc./Box

Item Number Description Style Pack

15” Stainless Air Cleaner Housing
Description                                                                                             

- 304 Stainless Steel 15” Air Cleaner Housing Only, No Air Filter Included

- No Visible Bolts and Nuts on the Exterior, Just One Long Bolt That Runs Up

Through the Middle of the Housing Holding the Air Cleaner Together

- Available with OEM Style 4 3/4” Tall Air Filter Screen or Chopped 2 3/4” Screen

CHOPPED TOP REGULAR TOP

2 3/4” 4 3/4”

28200 - Regular Top28201 - Chopped Top

7”

Driver Side

15”

33 1/2”

7”

7”
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Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

Air Cleaner Bracket & Intake Cover4

Stainless Peterbilt 15” Air Cleaner Mounting Strap
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 15” Air Cleaner Mounting Strap for Peterbilt

- Available in OEM Style 1 1/2” Wide Strap or Custom 2 1/2” Wide Strap

- 15” Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Available Separately (Item # 28200)

28210B

28213B

15” Air Cleaner Strap

15” Air Cleaner Strap

1 1/2”

2 1/2”

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Bulk = 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Width Pack

2 1/2” Wide - Item # 28213B

Stainless 15” Peterbilt Air Cleaner Mounting Plate
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 15” Air Cleaner Mounting Plate for Peterbilt 

- 15” Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Mounting Straps Available Separately:

1 1/2” Wide Strap Item # 28210B or 2 1/2” Wide Strap Item # 28213B

- 15” Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Available Separately: Item # 28200

28212 Stainless Mounting Plate Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

1 1/2” Wide - Item # 28210B

Stainless Kenworth 15” Air Cleaner Mounting Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel 15” Air Cleaner Mounting Bracket for Kenworth

- 15” Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Available Separately: Item # 28200

28211B 15” Air Cleaner Bracket Bulk 1 Pc.

Item Number Description Package Pack

2007+ Kenworth T660 LED Air Intake
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Air Intake with 14 LED 12” Light Bar and 10 LED 9” Light Bar for 

2007+ Kenworth T660

- LED Light Bar Available in Amber or Red LED with Colored or Clear Lens

- Please Specify Driver or Passenger Side

- *Patent Pending*

T660 LED Air Intake - Passenger

41530

41532

41531

41533

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

10 Amber

14 Amber

10 Red

14 Red

10 Amber

14 Amber

10 Red

14 Red

Amber

Amber

Red

Red

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

38942B

38946B

38943B

38947B

38944B

38948B

38945B

38949B

Item Number Side LEDs Lens Lights

T660 LED Air Intake - Driver

41534

41536

41535

41537

Passenger

Passenger

Passenger

Passenger

10 Amber

14 Amber

10 Red

14 Red

10 Amber

14 Amber

10 Red

14 Red

Amber

Amber

Red

Red

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

38942B

38946B

38943B

38947B

38944B

38948B

38945B

38949B

Item Number Side LEDs Lens Lights

*Patent Pending*
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Air Intake Cover

41525

41526

T660 Air Intake

T660 Air Intake

Driver

Passenger

1 Pc./Card

1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Application Pack

2007+ Kenworth T660 Air Intake - LED Cutout
Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Air Intake with 2 LED Light Cutout for 2007+ Kenworth T660

- Available in Driver or Passenger Side

- Fits 2007 and Newer Kenworth T660 Model Only

- *Patent Pending*

*Patent Pending*

Description                                                                                             

- Chrome Plastic Air Intake Cover for International

- Fits Over Existing Air Intake Cover

42019 Air Intake Cover Carded 1 Pc./Card

Item Number Description Package Pack

International Air Intake Cover

Recommended Accessories

10 LED 9” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 10 LED 9” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar

- Available in Red or Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires, Approximate Size: 9” L x 5/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 8 1/2” Apart

14 LED 12” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar
Description                                                                                             

- 14 LED 12” S/T/T & P/T/C Light Bar

- Available in Red or Amber LEDs with Colored or Clear Lens

- 3 Wires, Approximate Size: 12” L x 5/8” W

- Mounting Holes Approximately 11 7/16” Apart

Hot Items

38942B

38943B

38944B

38945B

10 Amber

10 Red

10 Amber

10 Red

Amber

Red

Clear

Clear

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

38946B

38947B

38948B

38949B

10 Amber

10 Red

10 Amber

10 Red

Amber

Red

Clear

Clear

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

1 Pc.

Item Number LEDs Lens Package Pack

Chrome 7” Billet Style “Chopper” Headlights

Razor Visor

Smooth Visor
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Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket6

3983839447B x 12 17 LED Amber

3983939449B x 12 17 LED Clear

3984639320B x 12 17 LED Amber

3984739322B x 12 17 LED Clear

3984438152B x 12 17 LED Amber

3984538153B x 12 17 LED Clear

3984839731B x 12 17 LED Amber

39849

39636

39637

39638

39639

31978

31979

39796

39797

Single

Single

Dual

Dual

Single

Single

Dual

Dual39733B x 12 17 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/SS Bezel w/SS VisorFunction

Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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17 LED
Clear Style w/ Reflector

17 LED
Clear Style w/ Reflector

17 LED
Watermelon Style

17 LED
Watermelon Style

3984017 LED Amber

3984117 LED Clear

3984217 LED Amber

39843

39634

39635

31980

31981

Single

Single

Single

Single17 LED Clear

39349B x 12

39351B x 12

38154B x 12

38155B x 12

17 LED
Watermelon w/ Reflector

17 LED
Beehive Light

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - LED Clearance/Marker Light x 12
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                              

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Twelve 17 LED or 19 LED Watermelon Style Clearance/Marker Lights

- 17 LED Clearance/Marker Light Available with Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30317), Stainless Steel Bezel with Visor (Item # 30317+10474) or Chrome Plastic

Bezel with Visor (Item # 39211)

- Available with 17 LED or 19 LED Clearance/Marker Lights, LED Light Available in 3 Different Styles, 17 LED Light Available in Single or Dual Function

- 19 LED Clearance/Marker Light Available with Chrome Plastic Bezel (Item # 39209B) or with Chrome Plastic Bezel with Visor (Item # 39208B)

Dual Function

Dual Function

37386

37387

37388

37389

37390

37391

37392

37393

37394

37395

37396

37397

w/CR Visor

Item Number

17 LED Clearance/Marker Light - Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

19 LED Clearance/Marker Light - Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

3769938313B x 12 19 LED Amber

3770038462B x 12 19 LED Clear

3770138312B x 12 19 LED Amber

3770238461B x 12 19 LED Clear

3770339457B x 12 19 LED Amber

3770439458B x 12 19 LED Clear

3746239950B x 12 19 LED Amber

37463

37984

37985

37986

37987

37988

37989

37464

37465

Watermelon

Watermelon

Beehive

Beehive

Reflector

Reflector

Bullet

Bullet39951B x 12 19 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/CR Bezel w/CR VisorStyle

Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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19 LED
Watermelon Style

19 LED
Reflector Style

19 LED
Beehive Style

19 LED
Bullet Style

Bezel & Visor

Stainless Bezel
30317

17 LED Light Bezel 19 LED Light Bezel

Stainless Bezel w/ Visor
30317+10474

Chrome Plastic Bezel w/ Visor
39211

Chrome Plastic Bezel
39209B

Chrome Plastic Bezel w/ Visor
39208B

LED Light

LED Light
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

LED Product Information

Size/Style Comparison

17 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

Available Style for 17 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

Available Style for 19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

Available Style for 19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

38152B   Amber/Amber

38153B   Amber/Clear

39731B   Amber/Amber, Dual Function

39733B   Amber/Clear, Dual Function

39447B   Amber/Amber

39449B   Amber/Clear

39320B   Amber/Amber, Dual Function

39322B   Amber/Clear, Dual Function

39349B   Amber/Amber

39351B   Amber/Clear

38154B   Amber/Amber

38155B   Amber/Clear

Watermelon Style

Clear Style w/ Reflector

Watermelon Style w/ Reflector

Beehive Style

39457B   Amber/Amber

39458B   Amber/Clear

Reflector Style

38313B   Amber/Amber

38462B   Amber/Clear

Watermelon Style

38312B   Amber/Amber

38461B   Amber/Clear

Beehive Style

39950B   Amber/Amber

39951B   Amber/Clear

Bullet Style

3 1/4”

2 7/8”

3 3/4”

3”

3 1/4” 3 1/4”

Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 12 Light Cutouts

- Each Bracket has 6 Light Cutouts, Fits 12 Lights Total

30988-1 Stainless 12 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

1 5/16” Thick

26”

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 37462

3 7/8”

Stainless Steel Bracket Only
Item # 30988-1
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Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket8

3985039447B x 8 17 LED Amber

3985139449B x 8 17 LED Clear

3985839320B x 8 17 LED Amber

3985939322B x 8 17 LED Clear

3985638152B x 8 17 LED Amber

3985738153B x 8 17 LED Clear

3986039731B x 8 17 LED Amber

39861

39630

39631

39632

39633

31974

31975

39794

39795

Single

Single

Dual

Dual

Single

Single

Dual

Dual39733B x 8 17 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/S.S. Bezel w/S.S. VisorFunction

Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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17 LED
Clear Style w/ Reflector

17 LED
Clear Style w/ Reflector

17 LED
Watermelon Style

17 LED
Watermelon Style

3985217 LED Amber

3985317 LED Clear

3985417 LED Amber

39855

39628

39629

31976

31977

Single

Single

Single

Single17 LED Clear

39349B x 8

39351B x 8

38154B x 8

38155B x 8

17 LED
Watermelon w/ Reflector

17 LED
Beehive Light

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - LED Clearance/Marker Light x 8
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                              

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Eight 17 LED or 19 LED Watermelon Style Clearance/Marker Lights

- 17 LED Clearance/Marker Light Available with Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30317), Stainless Steel Bezel with Visor (Item # 30317+10474) or Chrome Plastic

Bezel with Visor (Item # 39211)

- Available with 17 LED or 19 LED Clearance/Marker Lights, LED Light Available in 3 Different Styles, 17 LED Light Available in Single or Dual Function

- 19 LED Clearance/Marker Light Available with Chrome Plastic Bezel (Item # 39209B) or with Chrome Plastic Bezel with Visor (Item # 39208B)

Dual Function

Dual Function

37374

37375

37376

37377

37378

37379

37380

37381

37382

37383

37384

37385

w/CR Visor

Item Number

17 LED Clearance/Marker Light - Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

19 LED Clearance/Marker Light - Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

3770538313B x 8 19 LED Amber

3770638462B x 8 19 LED Clear

3770738312B x 8 19 LED Amber

3770838461B x 8 19 LED Clear

3770939457B x 8 19 LED Amber

3771039458B x 8 19 LED Clear

3746639950B x 8 19 LED Amber

37467

37990

37991

37992

37993

37994

37995

37468

37469

Watermelon

Watermelon

Beehive

Beehive

Reflector

Reflector

Bullet

Bullet39951B x 8 19 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/CR Bezel w/CR VisorStyle

Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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19 LED
Watermelon Style

19 LED
Reflector Style

19 LED
Beehive Style

19 LED
Bullet Style

Bezel & Visor

Stainless Bezel
30317

17 LED Light Bezel 19 LED Light Bezel

Stainless Bezel w/ Visor
30317+10474

Chrome Plastic Bezel w/ Visor
39211

Chrome Plastic Bezel
39209B

Chrome Plastic Bezel w/ Visor
39208B

LED Light

LED Light
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

1 5/16” Thick

19 1/2”

Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 8 Light Cutouts

- Each Bracket has 4 Light Cutouts, Fits 8 Lights Total

30975-1 Stainless 8 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 37466

LED Product Information

Size/Style Comparison

17 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

Available Style for 17 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

Available Style for 19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

Available Style for 19 LED
Clearance/Marker Light

38152B   Amber/Amber

38153B   Amber/Clear

39731B   Amber/Amber, Dual Function

39733B   Amber/Clear, Dual Function

39447B   Amber/Amber

39449B   Amber/Clear

39320B   Amber/Amber, Dual Function

39322B   Amber/Clear, Dual Function

39349B   Amber/Amber

39351B   Amber/Clear

38154B   Amber/Amber

38155B   Amber/Clear

Watermelon Style

Clear Style w/ Reflector

Watermelon Style w/ Reflector

Beehive Style

39457B   Amber/Amber

39458B   Amber/Clear

Reflector Style

38313B   Amber/Amber

38462B   Amber/Clear

Watermelon Style

38312B   Amber/Amber

38461B   Amber/Clear

Beehive Style

39950B   Amber/Amber

39951B   Amber/Clear

Bullet Style

3 7/8”

Stainless Steel Bracket Only
Item # 30975-1

3 1/4”

2 7/8”

3 3/4”

3”

3 1/4” 3 1/4”
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket10

3380038170B x 16 9 LED Amber

3380138362B x 16 9 LED Clear

3380238849B x 16 9 LED Amber

3380338851B x 16 9 LED Clear

3380438409B x 16 9 LED Amber

3380538412B x 16 9 LED Clear

3380638168B x 16 9 LED Amber

33807

33700

33701

33702

33703

33704

33705

33706

33707

33600

33601

33602

33603

33604

33605

33606

3360738366B x 16 9 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/Flat Bezel with Grommetwith Visor

Item Number Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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9 LED -  Flat

9 LED - Reflector

9 LED - Low Profile

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 16

Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

30072 Stainless 16 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

26”

3 7/8”

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” LED Light

9 LED - Beehive

9 LED - Reflector
38849B

9 LED - Low Profile
38409B

9 LED - Flat
38170B

9 LED - Reflector
38851B

9 LED - Low Profile
38412B

9 LED - Flat
38362B

Bezel / Grommet

9 LED - Beehive
38366B

9 LED - Beehive
38168B

It
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m
#

3
0

0
7

2

Recommended Accessories

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Sixteen 2” LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available in 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481), and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Ligh Bracket with Sixteen 2” Light

Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Eight 2” Light Cutouts (Total 16 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 33603

LED Light
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 12
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Twelve 2” LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available in 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

3380838170B x 12 9 LED Amber

3380938362B x 12 9 LED Clear

3381038849B x 12 9 LED Amber

3381138851B x 12 9 LED Clear

3381238409B x 12 9 LED Amber

3381338412B x 12 9 LED Clear

3381438168B x 12 9 LED Amber

33815

33708

33709

33710

33711

33712

33713

33714

33715

33608

33609

33610

33611

33612

33613

33614

3361538366B x 12 9 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/Flat Bezel with Grommetwith Visor

Item Number Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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9 LED - Flat

9 LED - Reflector

9 LED - Low Profile

Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

30060 Stainless 12 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

19 5/8”

9 LED - Beehive

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 33610

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Twelve 2” Light

Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Six 2” Light Cutouts (Total 12 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” LED Light

9 LED - Reflector
38849B

9 LED - Low Profile
38409B

9 LED - Flat
38170B

9 LED - Reflector
38851B

9 LED - Low Profile
38412B

9 LED - Flat
38362B

Bezel / Grommet

9 LED - Beehive
38366B

9 LED - Beehive
38168B

Recommended Accessories

LED Light

3 7/8”
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket12

3381638170B x 8 9 LED Amber

3381738362B x 8 9 LED Clear

3381838849B x 8 9 LED Amber

3381938851B x 8 9 LED Clear

3382038409B x 8 9 LED Amber

3382138412B x 8 9 LED Clear

3382238168B x 8 9 LED Amber

33823

33716

33717

33718

33719

33720

33721

33722

33723

33616

33617

33618

33619

33620

33621

33622

3362338366B x 8 9 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/Flat Bezel with Grommetwith Visor

Item Number Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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9 LED - Flat

9 LED  - Reflector

9 LED - Low Profile

9 LED - Beehive

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 8
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Eight 2” LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available in 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

13”

3 7/8”

Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

30260 Stainless 8 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 33618

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Eight 2” Light

Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Four 2” Light Cutouts (Total 8 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

LED Light

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” LED Light

9 LED - Reflector
38849B

9 LED - Low Profile
38409B

9 LED - Flat
38170B

9 LED - Reflector
38851B

9 LED - Low Profile
38412B

9 LED - Flat
38362B

Bezel / Grommet

9 LED - Beehive
38366B

9 LED - Beehive
38168B

Recommended Accessories
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38176B x 10 13 LED Amber

38364B x 10 13 LED Clear

39739B x 10 9 LED Amber

39741B x 10 9 LED Clear

38178B x 10 13 LED Amber

38368B x 10 13 LED Clear

33906

33907

33908

33909

33910

33911

LED Item NumberLight Bracket with Grommet

Item Number

LensLEDs
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9 LED - Reflector

13 LED - Flat

13 LED - Beehive

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2 1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 10
Description                                                                                                                                                                   

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Ten 2 1/2” LED Lights

- 2 1/2” LED Light Available in 3 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

38176B x 14 13 LED Amber

38364B x 14 13 LED Clear

39739B x 14 9 LED Amber

39741B x 14 9 LED Clear

38178B x 14 13 LED Amber

38368B x 14 13 LED Clear

33900

33901

33902

33903

33904

33905

LED Item NumberLight Bracket with Grommet

Item Number

LensLEDs
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9 LED - Reflector

13 LED - Flat

13 LED - Beehive

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2 1/2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 14
Description                                                                                                                                                                   

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Fourteen 2 1/2” LED Lights

- 2 1/2” LED Light Available in 3 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

13
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket

Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Fourteen 2 1/2”

Light Cutouts

- Each Bracket has Seven 2 1/2” Light Cutouts (Total 14 Light Cutouts)

30065 Stainless 14 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

26 1/2”

13 LED - Flat
38364B

13 LED - Flat
38176B

9 LED - Reflector
39741B

9 LED - Reflector
39739B

13 LED - Beehive
38368B

13 LED - Beehive
38178B

3 11/16”

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 33903

Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Ten 2 1/2” Light Cutouts

- Each Bracket has Five 2 1/2” Light Cutouts (Total 10 Light Cutouts)

- Fits 10 Lights Total

30057 Stainless 10 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

19 1/2”

3 7/8”

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 33909

Recommended
Accessories

2 1/2” LED Light

LED Light

LED Light
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LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket14

38427B x 12 11 LED Amber

38429B x 12 11 LED Clear

33914

33915

LED Item Number with VisorLensLEDs

11 LED
Medium Watermelon Light

33920

33921

w/ S.S. Bezel

Item Number Item Number

LED Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket - Medium Watermelon LED Light
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 11 LED Medium Watermelon Lights

- Includes Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30472-1) or Stainless Steel Bezel with Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: tem # 30060 (12 Light Cutouts), Item # 30260

(8 Light Cutouts)

38427B x 8 11 LED Amber

38429B x 8 11 LED Clear

33916

33917

LED Item Number with VisorLensLEDs

11 LED
Medium Watermelon Light

33922

33923

w/ S.S. Bezel

Item Number Item Number

LED Medium Watermelon Light x 12

LED Medium Watermelon Light x 8

Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

30060

30260

Light Bracket w/ 12 Cutout

Light Bracket w/ 8 Cutout

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pair

1 Pair

Item Number Description Package Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Medium Watermelon

Light Cutout

- Available with 16 Light Cutout, 12 Light Cutout, or 8 Light Cutout

30060
30260

Stainless Bezel & Visor

38427

38429

38427 Lit

38429 Lit

38427

38429

33914

33914

33923

Recommended
Accessories

11 LED Medium
Watermelon Light

33923

19 1/2”

3 3/4”

3 3/4”

13”

LED Light

LED Light
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LED Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket

LED Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 14

Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

31465 Stainless 14 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

3382438170B x 14 9 LED Amber

3382538362B x 14 9 LED Clear

3382638849B x 14 9 LED Amber

3382738851B x 14 9 LED Clear

3382838409B x 14 9 LED Amber

3382938412B x 14 9 LED Clear

3383038168B x 14 9 LED Amber

33831

33724

33725

33726

33727

33728

33729

33730

33731

33624

33625

33626

33627

33628

33629

33630

3363138366B x 14 9 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bracket w/Flat Bezel with Grommetwith Visor

Item Number Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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9 LED -  Flat

9 LED - Reflector

9 LED - Low Profile

9 LED - Beehive

Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Fourteen 2” LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available in 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 33625

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Ligh Bracket with Fourteen 2” Light

Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Seven 2” Light Cutouts (Total 14 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

23”

4”

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” LED Light

9 LED - Reflector
38849B

9 LED - Low Profile
38409B

9 LED - Flat
38170B

9 LED - Reflector
38851B

9 LED - Low Profile
38412B

9 LED - Flat
38362B

Bezel / Grommet

9 LED - Beehive
38366B

9 LED - Beehive
38168B

Recommended Accessories

LED Light
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3476838170B x 10 9 LED Amber

3476938362B x 10 9 LED Clear

3477038849B x 10 9 LED Amber

3477138851B x 10 9 LED Clear

3477238409B x 10 9 LED Amber

3477338412B x 10 9 LED Clear

3477438168B x 10 9 LED Amber

34775

34668

34669

34670

34671

34672

34673

34674

34675

34568

34569

34570

34571

34572

34573

34574

3457538366B x 10 9 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bar w/Flat Bezel with Grommetwith Visor

Item Number Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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#

3
0

1
8

3
-1

9 LED
2” Clearance/Marker Light

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Reflector

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Low Profile

9 LED
2” Beehive

Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

LED Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket16

LED Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 10
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Ten 2” LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available with 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

30183-1 Stainless 10 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

15”

3 3/4” 3 1/8”

  Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Ligh Bracket with Ten 2” Light

Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Five 2” Light Cutouts (Total 10 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 00000

LED Light

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” LED Light

9 LED - Reflector
38849B

9 LED - Low Profile
38409B

9 LED - Flat
38170B

9 LED - Reflector
38851B

9 LED - Low Profile
38412B

9 LED - Flat
38362B

Bezel / Grommet

9 LED - Beehive
38366B

9 LED - Beehive
38168B

Recommended Accessories

3. Page 2-26_Exterior Light Catalog  4/6/11  12:02 PM  Page 16



17

© 2011 United Pacific Industries, Carson, CA, All Rights Reserved www.uapac.com

LED Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket

* Products not shown to scale

38427B x 14 11 LED Amber

38429B x 14 11 LED Clear

37366

37368

LED Item Number with VisorLensLEDs

11 LED
Medium Watermelon Light

37367

37369

w/ SS Bezel

Item Number Item Number

38427B x 10 11 LED Amber

38429B x 10 11 LED Clear

37370

37372

LED Item Number with VisorLensLEDs

11 LED
Medium Watermelon Light

37371

37373

w/ SS Bezel

Item Number Item Number

LED Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket - Medium Watermelon LED Light
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 11 LED Medium Watermelon Lights

- Includes Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30472-1) or Stainless Steel Bezel with Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 31465 (14 Light Cutouts), 

30183-1 (10 Light Cutouts)

LED Medium Watermelon Light x 14

LED Medium Watermelon Light x 10

LED Light

LED Light

Accessories
Recommended

11 LED Medium Watermelon Light

Stainless Bezel & Visor

38427

38429

38427

38429

Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Ligh Bracket with Fourteen or Ten 2”

Light Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Seven or Five 2” Light Cutouts

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

31465

30183-1

Stainless

Stainless

14

10

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pair

1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

23”

4”

15”

3 3/4” 3 1/8”

37366

37370
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LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket18

Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket

33051 Stainless 12 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

1 5/16”

LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 12
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Twelve 2” LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available in 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with Visor (Item # 10481), and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

20 1/4”

5”

14 1/2”

3305438170B x 12 9 LED Amber

3477638362B x 12 9 LED Clear

3477738849B x 12 9 LED Amber

3477838851B x 12 9 LED Clear

3477938409B x 12 9 LED Amber

3478038412B x 12 9 LED Clear

3305638168B x 12 9 LED Amber

34781

37322

34676

34677

34678

34679

34680

37323

34681

33055

34576

34577

34578

34579

34580

33057

3458138366B x 12 9 LED Clear

LED Item NumberLight Bar w/Flat Bezel with Grommetwith Visor

Item Number Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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0
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1

9 LED
2” Clearance/Marker Light

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Reflector

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Low Profile

9 LED
2” Beehive

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Twelve 2” Light

Cutouts 

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Six 2” Light Cutouts (Total 12 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

3 1/2”

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” LED Light

9 LED - Reflector
38849B

9 LED - Low Profile
38409B

9 LED - Flat
38170B

9 LED - Reflector
38851B

9 LED - Low Profile
38412B

9 LED - Flat
38362B

Bezel / Grommet

9 LED - Beehive
38366B

9 LED - Beehive
38168B

Recommended Accessories

LED Light
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LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket

Freightliner Air Cleaner Light Bracket - Universal Cutout

33071 Stainless 6 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

38230B - 12 LED Phantom I

38284B - 16 LED Phantom I

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with 6 Universal

Light Cutouts

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Three Universal Light Cutouts (Total 6 Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

1 5/16”

20 1/4”

14 1/2”

LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket - LED Clearance/Marker Light x 6
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                               

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 6 Clearance/Marker Lights

- LED Clearance/Marker Light Available with 6 Different Styles

- Stainless Steel Front Air Cleaner Bracket Available Separately (Item # 33071)

38284B x 6 16 Amber Amber

38286B x 6 16 Amber Clear

38230B x 6 12 Amber Amber

38234B x 6 12 Amber Clear

39398B x 6 4 Amber Amber

39400B x 6 4 Amber Clear

33078

33079

33076

33077

37358

37359

LED Item NumberBracket Item NumberLensLEDs
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3
3

0
7

1

16 LED
Phantom I

12 LED
Phantom I

4 LED
Reflector

10 LED
Reflector

12 LED
Rectangular

21 LED
Rectangular

39451B x 6 10 Amber Amber

39453B x 6 10 Amber Clear

38134B x 6 12 Amber Amber

38218B x 6 12 Amber Clear

38256B x 6 21 Amber Amber

38296B x 6 21 Amber Clear

37360

37361

37362

37363

37364

37365

Style

Phantom I

Phantom I

Phantom I

Phantom I

Reflector

Reflector

Reflector

Reflector

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

LED Light

38234B - 12 LED Phantom I

39400B - 4 LED Reflector

38286B - 16 LED Phantom I

38218B - 12 LED Rectangular

38296B - 21 LED Rectangular

38134B - 12 LED Rectangular

38256B - 21 LED Rectangular

39398B - 4 LED Reflector

39453B - 10 LED Reflector39451B - 10 LED Reflector

Recommended Accessories

3 1/2” 5”

* Shown with LED Light

Item # 38284B

3. Page 2-26_Exterior Light Catalog  4/6/11  12:03 PM  Page 19



Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket20

Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket - “Phantom II” Cutout
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Ten 

“Phantom II” Light Cutout

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Five 2” Light Cutouts (Total 10 Light Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

33073 Stainless 10 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

38220B x 10 5 LED Amber

38222B x 10 5 LED Clear

33074

33075

LED Item NumberItem Number LensLEDs

5 LED
Phantom II 

“Phantom II” LED Light x 10
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 

Ten “Phantom II” LED Light

- “Phantom II” LED Light Available with Amber Lens (Item # 38220B) or 

Clear Lens (Item # 38222B)

- Stainless Front Air Cleaner Bracket Available Separately (Item # 33073)

LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

LED Light

38427B x 12 11 LED Amber

38429B x 12 11 LED Clear

37354

37356

Item Numberwith Visor LensLEDs

37355

37357

w/ SS Bezel

Item Number Item Number

Medium Watermelon LED Light x 12
LED Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

Description                                                                                                                                                    

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Air Cleaner Bracket with 

11 LED Medium Watermelon Lights

- Includes Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30472-1) or 

Stainless Steel Bezel with Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately (Item # 33051)

LED Light

- Medium Watermelon Cutout

33051 Stainless 12 Bulk 1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket with Medium

Watermelon Light Cutout

- Each Air Cleaner Bracket has Six Medium Watermelon Light Cutouts (Total 12

Light Cutouts)

Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Light Bracket
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Incandescent Front Air Cleaner Bracket

30995 Amber 30309 x 12

30993 Dark Amber 30522 x 12

30991 Amber 30301 x 12

30989 Dark Amber 30521 x 12

30999 Amber 30312 x 12

30997 Dark Amber 30523 x 12

30994

30992

30990

30988

30998

30996

Stylew/S.S. Visorw/S.S. Bezel

Item Number Item Number

Color

Glass Watermelon Light

Beehive

Original

Watermelon

Item Number

Incandescent Glass Light

Glass Watermelon Light x 8

Glass Watermelon Light x 12

30982 Amber 30309 x 8

30980 Dark Amber 30522 x 8

30978 Amber 30301 x 8

30976 Dark Amber 30521 x 8

30986 Amber 30312 x 8

30984 Dark Amber 30523 x 8

30981

30979

30977

30975

30985

30983

Stylew/S.S. Visorw/S.S. Bezel

Item Number Item Number

Color

Beehive

Original

Watermelon

Item Number

Incandescent Glass Light

30998

30775

Description                                                                                              

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Glass Watermelon Light

- Available with Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30304) or 

Stainless Steel Bezel with Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Bracket Available Separately: 

Item # 30988-1 (12 Light Cutouts), Item # 30975-1 (8 Light Cutouts)

30073 Flat 30191 x 16

30070 Beehive 30913 x 16

30775

30774

w/ Flat Bezelwith Visor

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

2” Incandescent Light

2” Incandescent Light x 16

2” Incandescent Light x 12

2” Incandescent Light x 8

Incandescent Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

30776

30777

30063 Flat 30191 x 12

30061 Beehive 30913 x 12

30773

30772

w/ Flat Bezelwith Visor

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

30778

30779

30261 Flat 30191 x 8

30264 Beehive 30913 x 8

30771

30781

w/ Flat Bezelwith Visor

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

30788

30789

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” Incandescent Light

Recommended Accessories

Bezel / Grommet

Flat
30191

Beehive
30913

30978

3077230264

Incandescent Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

Description                                                                                              

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 2” Incandescent Lights

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with

Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Bracket Available Separately: 

# 30072 (16 Light Cutouts)Item # 30060 (12 Light Cutouts), Item # 30260 (8

Light Cutouts)
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Incandescent Front Air Cleaner Bracket22

2 1/2” Incandescent Light

2 1/2” Incandescent Light x 14

2 1/2” Incandescent Light x 10

31061 x 14 Visor 10482

31061 x 14 Flat 10459

31061 x 14 Grommet 31504

30169 x 14 Visor 10482

30169 x 14 Flat 10459

30169 x 14 Grommet 31504

31630

31631

31632

31633

31634

30066

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

Item NumberStyle

2 1/2” 
Incandescent - Flat

2 1/2” 
Incandescent - Beehive

31061 x 10 Visor 10482

31061 x 10 Flat 10459

31061 x 10 Grommet 31504

30169 x 10 Visor 10482

30169 x 10 Flat 10459

30169 x 10 Grommet 31504

31635

31636

31637

31638

31639

30058

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

Item NumberStyle

2 1/2” 
Incandescent - Flat

2 1/2” 
Incandescent - Beehive

Medium Glass Watermelon Light
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Medium Glass

Watermelon Lights

- Includes Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30472-10), Available with or without

Stainless Steel Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 30060 

(12 Light Cutouts), Item # 30260 (8 Light Cutouts)

Medium Glass Watermelon Light x 8

Medium Glass Watermelon Light x 12

Incandescent Peterbilt Air Cleaner Bracket -

20489 x 12 30472-10 x 12 No Visor

20489 x 12 30472-10 x 12 10474 x 12

31640

31641

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

NumberNumber

Visor

20489 x 8 30472-10 x 8 No Visor

20489 x 8 30472-10 x 8 10474 x 8

31642

31643

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

NumberNumber

Visor

Incandescent Light

Style

Incandescent Light

Style

Incandescent Glass Light

Style

Incandescent Glass Light

Style

Incandescent Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 2 1/2” Incandescent

Lights

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 30065

(14 Light Cutouts), Item # 30057 (10 Light Cutouts)
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Incandescent Front Air Cleaner Bracket

2” Incandescent Light

2” Incandescent Light x 14

2” Incandescent Light x 10

Medium Glass Watermelon Light
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

- Stainless Steel Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket with Medium Glass

Watermelon Lights

- Includes Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30472-10), Available with or without

Stainless Steel Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 30183-1

(10 Light Cutouts), Item # 31465 (14 Light Cutouts)

Medium Glass Watermelon Light x 14

Medium Glass Watermelon Light x 10

Incandescent Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Kenworth Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 2” Incandescent Lights

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with

Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 30183-1

(10 Light Cutouts), Item # 31465 (14 Light Cutouts)

34782 Flat 30191 x 14

34783 Beehive 30913 x 14

34582

34583

w/ Flat Bezelwith Visor

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

34682

34683

34784 Flat 30191 x 10

34785 Beehive 30913 x 10

34584

34585

w/ Flat Bezelwith Visor

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

34684

34685

Flat Bezel
10458

Grommet
31505

Bezel w/ Visor
10481

2” Incandescent Light

Recommended Accessories

Bezel / Grommet

Flat
30191

Beehive
30913

20489 x 14 30472-10 x 14 No Visor

20489 x 14 30472-10 x 14 10474 x 14

31478

31479

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

NumberNumber

Visor

20489 x 10 30472-10 x 10 No Visor

20489 x 10 30472-10 x 10 10474 x 10

31480

31481

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

NumberNumber

Visor

Visor
10474

Bezel
30472-1

Watermelon Light

Recommended Accessories

Bezel / Visor

Medium Glass Watermelon
20489

Incandescent Glass Light

Style

Incandescent Glass Light

Style

* Products not shown to scale * Products not shown to scale

Incandescent Peterbilt Front Air Cleaner Bracket -
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Incandescent Front Air Cleaner Bracket24

Products not shown to scale. Specifications subject to change without noticeUnited Pacific Industries

2” Incandescent Light
Incandescent Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket with 2” Incandescent

Lights

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Chrome Light Bezel with

Visor (Item # 10481) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 33051

(12 Light Cutouts)

34786 Flat 30191 x 12

34787 Beehive 30913 x 12

34586

34587

w/ Flat Bezelwith Visor

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

34686

34687

20489 x 12 30472-10 x 12 No Visor

20489 x 12 30472-10 x 12 10474 x 12

31482

31483

Item NumberItem Number

Bezel

NumberNumber

VisorIncandescent Glass Light

Style

Medium Glass Watermelon Light
Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

- Stainless Steel Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Kit with Medium Glass

Watermelon Lights

- Includes Stainless Steel Bezel (Item # 30472-10) with or without Stainless

Steel Visor (Item # 10474)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 33051

(12 Light Cutouts)

70623

70607

70608

70622B7061070609

Incandescent Freightliner Front Air Cleaner Bracket -

The Baddest Shift Knob
on the Market

Dayton�a DALLASVEGAS

Dayton�a

DALLAS

VEGAS
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LED Rear Air Cleaner Bracket

LED Peterbilt Rear Air Cleaner Bracket - 2” LED Clearance/Marker Light

Peterbilt Rear Air Cleaner Light Bracket
Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Rear Air Cleaner Ligh Bracket with 2” Light Cutouts

- Air Cleaner Bracket Available with Eight 2” Light Cutouts (Total 16 Cutouts) or

Six 2” Light Cutouts (Total 12 Cutouts)

- Stainless Steel Bracket Only

26”

        Description                                                                                                                                                                                         

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Rear Air Cleaner Bracket with 2” LED Lights, Available with 16 or 12 LED Lights

- 2” LED Light Available in 4 Different Styles with Colored or Clear Lens

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Light Bracket Available Separately: Item # 31467 (16 Light Cutouts), Item # 31460 (12 Light Cutouts)

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

38171B x 16 9 LED Red

38363B x 16 9 LED Clear

38850B x 16 9 LED Red

38852B x 16 9 LED Clear

38411B x 16 9 LED Red

38413B x 16 9 LED Clear

37331

37333

37335

37337

37339

37341

37330

37332

37334

37336

37338

37340

LED Item NumberLight Bar with Grommetw/CR Bezel

Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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#

3
1

4
6

7
9 LED

2” Clearance/Marker Light

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Reflector

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Low Profile

2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 16

2” LED Clearance/Marker Light x 12

38171B x 12 9 LED Red

38363B x 12 9 LED Clear

38850B x 12 9 LED Red

38852B x 12 9 LED Clear

38411B x 12 9 LED Red

38413B x 12 9 LED Clear

37343

37345

37347

37349

37351

37353

37342

37344

37346

37348

37350

37352

LED Item NumberLight Bar with Grommetw/CR Bezel

Item Number Item Number

LensLEDs
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#

3
1

4
6

0

9 LED
2” Clearance/Marker Light

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Reflector

9 LED
2” C/M Light - Low Profile

31467

31460

Stainless

Stainless

16

12

Bulk

Bulk

1 Pair

1 Pair

Item Number Material Light Hole Package Pack

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 37336

19 1/2”

Shown with LED Lights
Item # 37348

2” Flat Bezel
10458

2” Grommet
31505

2” LED Light

9 LED - Reflector
38850B

9 LED - Low Profile
38411B

9 LED - Flat
38171B

9 LED - Reflector
38852B

9 LED - Low Profile
38413B

9 LED - Flat
38363B

Bezel / Grommet

Recommended Accessories

3 3/4”

3 3/4”

LED Light

LED Light
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Incandescent Rear Air Cleaner Bracket26

Incandescent Peterbilt Rear Air Cleaner Kit - 2” Light

2” Incandescent Light x 12

2” Incandescent Light x 16

Description                                                                                             

- Stainless Steel Peterbilt Rear Air Cleaner Kit with 2” Incandescent Lights

- Available with Chrome Light Bezel (Item # 10458), Stainless Steel Light Bezel 

(Item # 20501) and Rubber Grommet (Item # 31505)

- Stainless Steel Air Cleaner Bracket Available Separately: 

Item # 31467 (16 Light Coutouts), Item # 31460 (12 Light Cutouts)

31461 Flat 30911 x 1231484

w/ SS Bezelw/ CR Bezel

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

31485

2” Stainless Bezel
20501

2” Chrome Bezel
10458

2” Incandescent Light

Recommended Accessories

Bezel/Grommet

Flat
30911

2” Grommet
31505

31468 Flat 30911 x 1631486

w/ SS Bezelw/ CR Bezel

Incandescent Light

Item NumberStyle

Item Number Item Number Item Number

w/ Grommet

31487

Hot Items

High Power LED Work Light

39688 - 12V, 39992 - 12V/24V

6 High Power LED Work Light
39979

6 High Power LED Spot/Utility Light

39901

6 High Power LED Work Light

39993

5 High Power LED Rectangular

Auxiliary/Utility Light

37634B

12 High Power LED Rectangular

Work/Utility Light

37622B

6 High Power LED Square

Work/Utility Light

37597

9 High Power LED Flood Light
37598

9 High Power LED Spot Light
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